Wellington City 00 91 13.3 Addendum No. 3
Administration and Emergency Services Building
(2509-014) Page 1 of 2
DOCUMENT 00 91 13.3
ADDENDUM NO. 3
June 2, 2026
RE: Wellington City – Administration and Emergency Services Building
 Project No. 2509-014

LEGEND - DOOR TYPES
1/16" = 1'-0"
DOOR TYPE KEY PLAN
1/4" = 1'-0"
FRAME TYPES
VISION
LITE
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
1 3/4"
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
1/4" = 1'-0"
WINODW TYPES
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION
3 06/02/2026 ADDENDUM NO. 3
X
X
3
06/02/2026
DN
G
J J J
T
T
T
T
T
F
G
J
J
J
1 2
3
A
D
B
C
E
E.1
H
G
J
K
F
1.1
BAY 1
143
BAY 2
142
BAY 3
141
CLASSROOM, TRAINING &
BREAK ROOM
144
OFFICE